CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 1

. X . . 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) | 2 Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
3 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mi
OFFICEHOLDER M. Benigno n OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME et e e PT—
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Ben Molina 1] Date Filed ! (0 !1%!24
4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #, CITY; STATE;  ZIP CODE ate ¢
OFFICEHOLDER
MAILING 2501 S Padre Island Dr.
ADDRESS Corpus Christi, TX 78415 2
Change of Address R
ebecca Huerta
5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION Dat o
OFFICEHOLDER = /@ity Beeretary
PHONE (361 ) 271-4393
Receipt # Amount $
6 CAMPAIGN MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mt
TREASURER
NAME MrMark ............................................... Date Processed
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
She|d0n Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE), APT / SUITE # CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE
TREASURER
ADDRESS 2501 S Padre Island Dr.
(Residence or Business) | COTPUS Christi, TX 78415
8 CAMPAIGN AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
TREASURER
PHONE (361 ) 537-2442
9 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign
treasurer appointment
(Officeholder Only)
July 16 [ | 8th day before election FE{xceertded l,.VIOdtiﬁed ! Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)
eporting Limi |
10 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year
COVERED
9 27 /24 THROUGH 10 / 26 e 24
11 ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE
Pri Runoff oth
Month Day Year fimary uno Desecl;iption
11 / 5 / 24 | General Special
12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 13  OFFICE SOUGHT  (if known)

Corpus Christi City Council, District 2

14 NOTICE FROM
POLITICAL

THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT
THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR
CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.

COMMITTEE(S)

COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME

r’ GENERAL COMMITTEE ADDRESS

Additional Pages

| SPEGIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

GO TO PAGE 2

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Com

Revised 1/1/2024



CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 2
15 C/OH NAME 16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Ben Molina Il
17 CONTRIBUTION 1, TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITIGAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN

TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR $ 575 05
CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY) .
2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
Li# %1 (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) $ 25,471 45
Eé‘;ﬂ:‘g'TURE 3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE. $ 268 46
et s, TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $
..... 22’571 34
CONTRIBUTION 5, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LASTDAY | ¢ 26 392 39
BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD y .
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE
LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD $ O OO
18 SIGNATURE | swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information

required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Cod

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

MARIAH 1 MANNING T
: 1D # 13868975~7
Notary Pupjic
My G STATE OF TEXAS {
My Comm. Exp, 04.06. ‘ i .
T 2% Please complete either option below:

(1) Affidavit

NOTARY STAMP/SEAL

Sworn to and subsciibed before me by EQ/Y\ MO l\ﬂﬁ\ “\ this the Z% day of 0(/‘\‘0 b«Q/r ,

20 , fo certifyg which,wifness myhand and seal of office,

Signature™of officer administering

Printed name of officer administering oath ficer administering oath

(2) Unsworn Declaration

My name is , and my date of birth is
My address is , , , ,
(street) (city) (state)  (zip code) (country)
Executed in County, State of , on the day of , 20 .
(month) (year)

Signature of Candidate/Officeholder (Declarant)

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Comm| Revised 1/1/2024




SUBTOTALS - C/OH

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILERNAME

20 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Ben Molina lll
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL
NAME OF SCHEDULE AMOUNT
1. M SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 24,896.40
2. SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
3. SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS $
a. SCHEDULE E: LOANS $
5. M SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ 22,302.88
6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS $
7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD $
9. SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS $
10. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH | §
1. SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $
12, SCHEDULE K: #%T':Elrfggt CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED $

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commi

Revised 1/1/2024




MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

2 FILER NAME
Ben Molina

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4 Date

5 Full name of contributor

out-of-state PAC (ID#:

SEE ATTACHED SPEADSHEET

6 Contributor address;

State;

Zip Code

7 Amount of contribution ($)

8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

9 Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

out-of-state PAC (ID#:

State;

Zip Code

Amount of contribution ($)

Principal occup:

ation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

out-of-state PAC (ID#:

State;

Zip Code

Amount of contribution ($)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

Date

Full name of contributor

Contributor address;

out-of-state PAC (ID#:

State;

Zip Code

Amount of contribution ($)

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Employer (See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor Is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Com

Reset Form

Revised 1/1/2024




Monetary Political Contributions
Filer Name: Ben Molina

Date

09/27/24
09/27/24
09/27/24
09/27/24
09/27/24
09/27/24
10/02/24
10/02/24
10/02/24

10/08/24

10/08/24
10/08/24
10/08/24
10/08/24
10/10/24
10/10/24
10/10/24
10/10/24
10/10/24
10/10/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/15/24
10/16/24
10/16/24
10/17/24
10/17/24
10/17/24
10/18/24
10/18/24
10/18/24
10/18/24
10/22/24
10/22/24
10/22/24
10/22/24
10/24/24
10/25/24
10/25/24

Contributor

Brianna Davis

Derrick Davis

Stacy Tanet

Paul Avila

Mylin Anandula

Hensley Batey II1

Erika Mendez

Trey McCampbell

Philip Ramirez

Staples Chapman Ranch Rd
Highway Properties LLC
Law Office of Frannk Lazarte
H. Swint Friday, PhD.
KochPac -Koch, Inc.
Melvyn Klein

Dan Leyendecker

Dan Leyendecker

Willie Rivera

Pooja Bindingnavele
Brianna Davis

Joshua Tijerina

Tierra Motors LLC

Rodd Village Development LLC
Gloria Hicks

Karen Urban

Chris Adler

Anthony Lamantia

Sam Beecroft

Fred Hoffman

Nancy Graves

Paul Koether

Robert Parker

Hanson Texas PAC

Coastal Area Builders PAC
TREPAC-Texas Realtors PAC

Corpus Christi Police Officers Assoc.

Vic & Melanie Nazari
Dr. Kingsley Okonkwo
Anthony Allen

D Scott Jones

Gregory Smith

Reagan Brown
Christopher Clark

Contributor Address

-Corpus Christi, TX 78405
Corpus Christi, TX 78405
I Coipus Christi, TX 78401
I G:ccory, TX 78359
_Corpus Christi, TX 78411
I Coipus Christi, TX 78411
B Co:pus Christi, TX 78413

Corpus Christi, TX 78401
orpus Christi, TX 78411
I Corpus Christi, TX 78411

B Corpus Christi, TX 78401
B Co:ous Christi, TX 78413
B i, KS 67220
_ Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Corpus Christi, TX 78408
Corpus Christi, TX 78408
Corpus Christi, TX 78404

I C o pus Christi, TX 78412
B Coious Chisti, TX 78405
B Co:pus Chuisti, TX 78413

Corpus Christi, TX 78415

Corpus Christi, TX 78415

Corpus Christi, TX 78415

B oo Chiisti, TX 78411
Corpus Christi, TX 78411

-Corpus Christi, TX 78411

_Corpus Christi, TX 78413

_Corpus Christi, TX 78404

_Corpus Christi, TX 78411

—Corpus Christi, TX 78412

B o Cisti, TX 78469

ringfield, IL 62703

Corpus Christi, TX 78414

I i, TX 73768

Corpus Christi, TX 78408

orpus Christi, TX 78411

orpus Christi, TX 78414

I Covus Chisti, TX 78418

Portland, TX 78374
Corpus Christi, TX 78418
Corpus Christi, TX 78468

-orpus Christi, TX 78408

Amount of
Contribution
23.70
23.70
95.70
95.70
95.70
95.70
95.70
150.00
1,000.00

250.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ 250.00
$ 700.00
$  1,000.00
$  1,000.00
$ 95.70
$ 431.70
$ 287.70
$ 95.70
$ 47.70
$ 191.70
$ 125.00
$ 150.00
$ 500.00
$  1,000.00
$  1,000.00
$  2,000.00
$ 239.70
$ 383.70
$ 239.70
$ 191.70
$  1,919.70
$ 250.00
$ 500.00
$  2,500.00
$  3,000.00
$  479.70
$ 191.70
$  1,000.00
$  1,000.00
$  1,000.00
$ 239.70
$ 959.70

§  24,896.40



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

scHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

Advertising Expense Event Expense

Accounting/Banking Fees

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense

Contributions/Donations Made By Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services

Credit Card Payment

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense

Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel In District

Travel Out Of District

Other (enter a category not listed above)

1 Total pages Schedule F1:/ 2 FILER NAME

3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

816.88 13933 Primavera Dr, Corpus Christi, TX 78418

1 Ben Molina 11l
4 Date 5 Payee name
10/02/2024 Neely Printing
6 Amount ($) 7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

8 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description
PURPOSE Advertising Expense Internet marketing
EXPENDITURE

(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officehoider name Office sought Office held
expenditure to benefit C/OH
Date Payee name
10/03/2024 Steve Ray Associates
Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code
10,650.00 |P-O.Box 742, Corpus Christi, TX 78403
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE Consulting Expense Advertising / Marketing
EXPENDITURE
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officehoider name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

Date Payee name
10/22/2024 Steve Ray Associates

Amount ($) Payee address; City; State; Zip Code

P.O. Box 742, Corpus Christi, TX 78403
10,836.00 ! !
Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Description
PURPOSE . . .
OF Consulting Expense Advertising / Marketing
EXPENDITURE
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Com Reset Form

Reset Page

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

Revised 1/1/2024






