# **CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT**

# FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:		
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	Ms / MRS / MR FIRST Mr. Benigno	мі J.	OFFICE USE ONLY		
NAME	NICKNAME LAST Ben Molina	SUFFIX 	Date Received  Date Filed (0/28/24)		
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CO2501 S Padre Island Dr. Corpus Christi, TX 78415	CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	Date Filed 10 28 24  Compared to fix		
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 361 ) 271-4393	EXTENSION	Rebecca Huerta  Date   Constitutive Secretary marked  Receipt #   Amount \$		
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Ms / Mrs / Mr First Mr. Mark	MI	Date Processed		
	NICKNAME LAST Sheldon	SUFFIX	Date Imaged		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SU 2501 S Padre Island Dr. Corpus Christi, TX 78415	UITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE		
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER ( 361 ) 537-2442	EXTENSION			
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before el	lection Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)		
	July 15 8th day before elec	ction Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)		
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 9 / 27 / 24	THROUGH 10	Day Year / 26 / 24		
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE  Month Day Year Primary  11 / 5 / 24 General	ELECTION TYPE  Runoff Other Description  Special			
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) Corpus Christi Cit	ty Council, District 2		
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS AT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIR COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME	MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAND	DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR		
Additional Pages	GENERAL COMMITTEE ADDRESS  COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREA	ASURER NAME			
	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME  COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS				
GO TO PAGE 2					

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Com

**Reset Form** 

cs.s

Revised 1/1/2024

## **CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT**

#### FORM C/OH **COVER SHEET PG 2**

15 C/OH NAME Ben Molina III			16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)			
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITIC PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUAR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELE		\$ 575.05			
	2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTR 证据: (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LO.	RIBUTIONS ANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 25,471.45			
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITIC	CAL EXPENDITURE.	\$ 268.46			
100 00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPEN	DITURES	\$ 22,571.34			
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBU OF REPORTING PERIOD	JTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LA	\$ 26,392.39			
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT ( LAST DAY OF THE REPORTIN	OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS O NG PERIOD	\$ 0.00			
	wear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, quired to be reported by me under Title 15,		ue and correct and includes all information			
MARIAH H MANNINO  ID# 13368975-7  Notary Public  STATE OF TEXAS  My Comm. Exp. 04-06-2026 Please complete either option below:  (1) Affidavit						
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL  Sworn to and subscribed before me by Ben Molina III this the 28 day of Ottober,  20 24 , to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.  Signature of officer administering oath  Printed name of officer administering oath  Title of officer administering oath						
OR (2) Unsworn Declaration						
	- Aller Halle - Aller	, and my date of birth is	S			
My address is			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Executed in	(street)County, State of	(city) (:, on the day of(month	(state) (zip code) (country), 20 (year)			
Forms provided by Texas Et	hics Comm	Signature of Candi	idate/Officeholder (Declarant)  Revised 1/1/2024			

**Reset Form** 

**Reset Page** 

# **SUBTOTALS - C/OH**

# FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	19 FILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethics Co			
Be	n Molina III			
	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1.	1. SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			24,896.40
2.	2. SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			
3.	3. SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS			
4.	4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS			
5.	5. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			22,302.88
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$	
7.	7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			
8.	8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD			
9.	9. SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS			
10.	0. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH			
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS			
12.	12. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER			

### **MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS**

#### SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

			•	•
The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.				1 Total pages Schedule A1:
2 FILER NAME Ben Molina	ı III			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor SEE ATTACHED SPEADSH  6 Contributor address;	IEET		7 Amount of contribution (\$)
8 Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)		9 Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Date			(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
Ī	Contributor address;		State; Zip Code	
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)  Employer (See Instructions)			tions)	
Date				Amount of contribution (\$)
	Contributor address;	City;	State; Zip Code	
Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Date			(ID#:)	Amount of contribution (\$)
		City;	State; Zip Code	
Principal occup	nation / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruct	tions)
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED  If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.				

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Comm

**Reset Form** 

s.sta

**Reset Page** 

Revised 1/1/2024

#### **Monetary Political Contributions**

Filer Name: Ben Molina

Date	Date Contributor Contributor Address		Amount of	
	Contributor	Contributor Address	Co	ntribution
09/27/24	Brianna Davis	Corpus Christi, TX 78405	\$	23.70
09/27/24	Derrick Davis	Corpus Christi, TX 78405	\$	23.70
09/27/24	Stacy Tanet	Corpus Christi, TX 78401	\$	95.70
09/27/24	Paul Avila	Gregory, TX 78359	\$	95.70
09/27/24	Mylin Anandula	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	95.70
09/27/24	Hensley Batey III	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	95.70
10/02/24	Erika Mendez	Corpus Christi, TX 78413	\$	95.70
10/02/24	Trey McCampbell	Corpus Christi, TX 78401	\$	150.00
10/02/24	Philip Ramirez	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	1,000.00
10/08/24	Staples Chapman Ranch Rd Highway Properties LLC	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	250.00
10/08/24	Law Office of Frannk Lazarte	Corpus Christi, TX 78401	\$	250.00
10/08/24	H. Swint Friday, PhD.	Corpus Christi, TX 78413	\$	700.00
10/08/24	KochPac -Koch, Inc.	Wichita, KS 67220	\$	1,000.00
10/08/24	Melvyn Klein	Corpus Christi, TX 78401	\$	1,000.00
10/10/24	Dan Leyendecker	Corpus Christi, TX 78408	\$	95.70
10/10/24	Dan Leyendecker	Corpus Christi, TX 78408	\$	431.70
10/10/24	Willie Rivera	Corpus Christi, TX 78404	\$	287.70
10/10/24	Pooja Bindingnavele	Corpus Christi, TX 78412	\$	95.70
10/10/24	Brianna Davis	Corpus Christi, TX 78405	\$	47.70
10/10/24	Joshua Tijerina	Corpus Christi, TX 78413	\$	191.70
10/15/24	Tierra Motors LLC	Corpus Christi, TX 78415	\$	125.00
10/15/24	Rodd Village Development LLC	Corpus Christi, TX 78415	\$	150.00
10/15/24	Gloria Hicks	Corpus Christi, TX 78415	\$	500.00
10/15/24	Karen Urban	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	1,000.00
10/15/24	Chris Adler	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	1,000.00
10/15/24	Anthony Lamantia	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	2,000.00
10/16/24	Sam Beecroft	Corpus Christi, TX 78413	\$	239.70
10/16/24	Fred Hoffman	Corpus Christi, TX 78404	\$	383.70
10/17/24	Nancy Graves	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	239.70
10/17/24	Paul Koether	Corpus Christi, TX 78412	\$	191.70
10/17/24	Robert Parker	Corpus Christi, TX 78469	\$	1,919.70
10/18/24	Hanson Texas PAC	Springfield, IL 62703	\$	250.00
10/18/24	Coastal Area Builders PAC	Corpus Christi, TX 78414	\$	500.00
10/18/24	TREPAC-Texas Realtors PAC	Austin, TX 78768	\$	2,500.00
10/18/24	Corpus Christi Police Officers Assoc.	Corpus Christi, TX 78408	\$	3,000.00
10/22/24	Vic & Melanie Nazari	Corpus Christi, TX 78411	\$	479.70
10/22/24	Dr. Kingsley Okonkwo	Corpus Christi, TX 78414	\$	191.70
10/22/24	Anthony Allen	Corpus Christi, TX 78418	\$	1,000.00
10/22/24	D Scott Jones	Portland, TX 78374	\$	1,000.00
10/24/24	Gregory Smith	Corpus Christi, TX 78418	\$	1,000.00
10/24/24	Reagan Brown	Corpus Christi, TX 78468	\$	239.70
10/25/24	Christopher Clark	Corpus Christi, TX 78408	\$	959.70
1012312T	Simbiophor State		Ψ	202110

\$ 24,896.40

### POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

## SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By

Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense

Printing Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District

Credit Card Payment	The Instruction Guide explains how to c	omplete this form.	Other (enter a catego	ory not listed above)		
1 Total pages Schedule F1:		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)				
1	Ben Molina III					
4 Date	5 Payee name					
10/02/2024	Neely Printing					
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code		
816.88	13933 Primavera Dr, Corpus Christi, TX 78418					
8	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description				
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense	Internet marke	eting			
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	ule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense		expense		
<b>9</b> Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held		
Date	Payee name					
10/03/2024	Steve Ray Associates					
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code		
10,650.00 P.O. Box 742, Corpus Christi, TX 78403						
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description				
PURPOSE OF Consulting Expense Advertising / Marketing Expenditure						
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense				
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held		
Date	Payee name					
10/22/2024	Steve Ray Associates					
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City;	State;	Zip Code		
10,836.00	P.O. Box 742, Corpus Christi, TX 784	03		:		
	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description				
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Consulting Expense	Advertising / Marketing				
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholde				expense		
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought		Office held		
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	SCHEDULE AS NEE	DED			
		Section 2010 Control of the Control				